Project: Catalog#: Type:
Prepared By: Notes: Date:
E2BPL Overview Features
Applications
Back-lit Flat Panel • 174,000 System
Lifetime • 10 Year Limited Warranty
      Energetic Lighting’s E2BPL series is suitable for use
in a broad range of commercial applications. Utilizing

E2BPL D4 H 8 35503040
Pg. 2
Ordering Examples:
1. For E2BPL 2x4 36-40-45W ezWATT & CCT Selectable 120-347V
2. For E2BPL 2x4 36-40-45W ezWATT & CCT Selectable 120-347V + Cable Suspension Kit 2x4  +Surface Mounting Kit 2x4
Cable Suspension Kit
Surface Mounting Kit for 2x4
Model#: E2BPL4-H3645D-83050
Model#: E2BPL4-H3645D-83050
               FPSUSP
               EPSURF24
A
c
c
e
ss
o
rie
s
Em
e
rg
e
nc
y
Ba
tte
ry
Optional Accessories
Model Number	               Order #	 Description
FPSUSP 			   65153	 Cable Suspension Kit
E1RFK-14			  99030	 1x4 Recessed Flange Kit
E1RFK-22 		  99031	 2x2 Recessed Flange Kit
E1RFK-24			  99032	 2x4 Recessed Flange Kit
EPSURF14	 		  99030	 1x4 Flat panel surface mount
EPSURF22			  99031	 2x2 Flat panel surface mount
EPSURF24			  99032	 2x4 Flat panel surface mount
Optional Accessories
Model Number	               Order #	 Description
El-ID8WEM 		      -	 EM battery 8W AC solution, Field Installation, IP65, 100-347Vac, Li-ion
EM-INSTAL		      -	 Fee for factory installing EM
STOCK ORDER INFORMATION
1x
4
|
2x
2
|
2x
4
p
ro
fil
e
1x4 | 2x2 | 2x4 Profile Housing 120-347V & 120-277V
Model Number
E2BPL1-H2130D-83550
E2BPL2-H2130D-83550
E2BPL4-H3645D-83550
E2BPL4-3040D-83550
Order #
65280
65281
65283
65297
Lumens
2625LM/3125LM
/3750LM CCT
2625LM/3125LM
/3750LM CCT
4500LM/5000LM
/5625LM CCT
3750LM/4375LM